HAS
Hybrid Actuation System
Solar Tracking Solutions
HAS Hybrid Actuation System
Solar Tracking Solutions
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Cylinder Division
Des Plaines, Illinois USAwww.parker.com/cylinder

Des Plaines, Illinois USAwww.parker.com/cylinder
Bulletin HY08-4000-B2
How to Order Basic Model with HAS Pump Motor Code:
1. Specify the complete Parker Cylinder Model Number.
2. Specify the Pump Motor Code.
Basic Model Numbers
How to Order
M010 15 M24L PD00 C30 KB A
Pump
Displacement
Relief
Pressure Motor Circuit Reservoir Fluid Orientation
M010 =
0.010 in3/rev
(0.16 cc/rev)
M019 =
0.019 in3/rev
(0.31 cc/rev)
M025 =
0.025 in3/rev
(0.41 cc/rev)
M032 =
0.032 in3/rev
(0.53 cc/rev)
XXXX =
other specify
10 =
1000 psi
15 =
1500 psi
30 =
3000 psi
_ _ =
x 100 psi
M12L =
12V 245W
M12H =
12V 560W
M24L =
24V 245W
M24H =
24V 560W
XXXX =
other specify
BD00 = No load
holding
PA00 = A port PO
check
PB00 = B port PO
check
PD00 = Dual PO
Check
CAH0 = A port
counterbalance,
1000-4000 psi,
3K setting
CBH0 = B port
counterbalance,
1000-4000 psi, 3K
setting
CDH0 = Dual
counterbalance
1000-4000 psi 3K
setting
XXXX = other specify
A30 =
Aluminum
3X Rod Area
C30 =
Composite
3X Rod Area
KB = Kendal
Blue
DC = Parker
DuraClean
XX = other
specify